
High School  Theatre Practice Schedule Fall 2021   
Date Time  Details 
Friday, July 23, 2021 3:30-6pm Auditions 
   
Monday, July 26, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Monday, July 26, 2021 5:30-6pm PARENT MEETING! 
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Thursday, July 29, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Friday, July 30, 2021  3:30-4:30 Practice 
   
Monday, August 2, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Friday, August 6, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
   
Monday, August 9, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Thursday, August 12, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
Friday, August 13, 2021 3:30-5:30 Practice 
   
Monday, August 16, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Tuesday, August 17, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Thursday, August 19, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Friday, August 20, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
   
Monday, August 23, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Tuesday, August 24, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Thursday, August 26, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice - Senior Retreat 
Friday, August 27, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
   
Monday, August 30, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Tuesday, August 31, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Friday, September 3, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
   
Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day - NO PRACTICE!  
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 3:30-8:30 Practice 
Thursday, September 9, 2021  Production Day!  
Friday, September 10, 2021  Production Day!  
Saturday, September 11, 2021 Production Day!  


